
Datecela Vinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Leonessi Ilenia (06/1480) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Michele (06/1481) 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0

Boldrini Luca (06/1482) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0

Del Pace Nicola (06/598) 4 11 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marzi Marco (06/1046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 1 0 0

Fognani Lucia (06/601) 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pallotti Daniela (06/529) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leonessi Gabriele (06/1483) 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Leonessi Ilenia 06/1480 20 32 1,60

Martinelli Michele 06/1481 28 28 1,00

Boldrini Luca 06/1482 24 17 0,71

Del Pace Nicola 06/598 6 16 2,67

Marzi Marco 06/1046 18 15 0,83

Fognani Lucia 06/601 8 14 1,75

Pallotti Daniela 06/529 4 5 1,25

Leonessi Gabriele 06/1483 20 5 0,25

Morningstar

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina (06/255) 4 6 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Monniello Luca (06/2278) 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 6

Ceccherini Erika Elia (06/2276) 2 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 2 1 4 9 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 5

Singh Nawindwer (06/2282) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0

Tapinassi Francesca (06/2281) 2 2 0 0 2 5 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 4

Ceccherini Laura (06/2277) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Agrio Serena (06/1242) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castaldo Martina (06/2279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boghiu Gabriela Catalina 06/255 22 50 2,27

Monniello Luca 06/2278 32 50 1,56

Ceccherini Erika Elia 06/2276 20 35 1,75

Singh Nawindwer 06/2282 19 28 1,47

Tapinassi Francesca 06/2281 18 22 1,22

Ceccherini Laura 06/2277 13 5 0,38

Agrio Serena 06/1242 4 3 0,75

Castaldo Martina 06/2279 0 0 0,00

The Bridge

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Caporali Luca (06/098) 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 6 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 11

Bettocchi Lorenzo (06/880) 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 7

Caporali Martina (06/948) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 8

Angnoloni Marco (06/881) 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 7

Bozza René (06/1799) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martinelli Alessandro (06/218) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Caporali Luca 06/098 30 75 2,50

Bettocchi Lorenzo 06/880 32 68 2,12

Caporali Martina 06/948 28 50 1,79

Angnoloni Marco 06/881 28 43 1,54

Bozza René 06/1799 6 17 2,83

Martinelli Alessandro 06/218 4 8 2,00


